You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APT40GLQ120JCU2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT40GLQ120JCU2 Details PDF
APT40GLQ120JCU2
Manufacturer Part Number: APT40GLQ120JCU2
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: POWER MOD 1200V 80A SOT227
Datasheets: APT40GLQ120JCU2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT40GLQ120JCU2
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description POWER MOD 1200V 80A SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount
Power - Max 312W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 80A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 25µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.4V @ 15V, 40A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 2.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT40GP60BG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 100A 543W TO247
APT40GP60B
APT
APT40GP60B APT
APT40GF120JRDQ2
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 77A 347W SOT227
APT40G100AN
APT
APT40G100AN APT
APT40GP60J
APT
IGBT Modules
APT40GL120JU3
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227
APT40GL120JU2
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 65A SOT-227
APT40GP60B2DQ2G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 100A 543W TMAX
12061C223KAT2A 12065A562FAT2A 6MBP75RTA060 AAT4618IJS-0.5-1 ADP3412JR-REEL7
AOZ1020AI AOZ8004DI APTGT50X120RTP3G AT90PWM316-16MUR BG3123RE6327
C3216X7R2A104KT520U CBL2012T100M CL-480S-WHS-D-TS CX50222-11Z DMT6016LSS
EC3A01B-V4A-TL FF200R12KE3_G FM100HY-H H11C4300W HD6473334F10
HMC199MS8 IRFR430ATRRPBF IRLZ24NSTRR IRS2130STRPBF IS61NLF51236-7.5TQI
K50-HCO-CSE56.250MR LT1012CN8#PBF LT3697EMSE#PBF LTC1096IS8 LTC3831EGN-1#TRPBF
MAX4646EUK MC145149DWR2 MIC2211-MMYML MIG5J102LA MMBD914-7-G
MMG300B120DKA6TN N0633NC620 NPH25S4805Ei NT5CB128M16BP-CG PDG30014
PMB7725HV1.354 RSS075P03FD5TB S-1165B27MC-N6MTFG SI1401EDH-T1-GE3 TC1107-3.3VUA
TDA7411K TL431LZ-AP UPC824G2-E1 VI-21L-IY ZVN4306AV